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Long Life Rotor Blade Kit

20in or 21in Single-Stage Snowthrower
Model No. 38205
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Long Life Rotor Blade Kit

Part Number Qty.

Description

66-8010
125-1128
125-1122
321-5
3296-56
321-8

4
2
8
4

13
1

Spacer-Hub, Impeller
Blade-Rotor, Thick
Screw-Countersunk, Oval
Screw-HH

Nut-Lock, NI

Screw-HH
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